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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K         11M         14M     14_PACE         19M     19_PACE         24M     24_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Kerr             M 30-34       1/18       33:55        1:18     1:18:33        5:37     1:44:58        5:37     2:18:18        5:48    5:46     2:30:49
2     Andrew Taylor          M 25-29       1/19       34:53        2:58     1:20:30        5:45     1:47:46        5:46     2:22:15        5:58    5:56     2:35:09
3     David Grieshaber       M 30-34       2/18       37:23     1:06:53     1:25:08        6:05     1:54:24        6:08     2:29:39        6:16    6:13     2:42:34
4     Cory Kirkham           M 30-34       3/18       39:07     1:09:45     1:29:23        6:24     1:59:59        6:25     2:36:53        6:34    6:30     2:50:01
5     Collin Wesco           M 25-29       2/19       39:52     1:10:52     1:30:29        6:28     2:00:01        6:26     2:37:26        6:36    6:34     2:51:46
6     Polina Hodnette        F 35-39       1/14       41:50     1:14:45     1:35:17        6:49     2:06:27        6:46     2:44:58        6:55    6:49     2:58:26
7     Nicholas Schenk        M 35-39       1/16       41:58     1:14:42     1:35:14        6:49     2:06:25        6:46     2:44:56        6:55    6:51     2:59:05
8     Vinny Gillmore         M 35-39       2/16       43:12     1:15:44     1:36:18        6:53     2:07:22        6:49     2:47:12        7:00    7:06     3:05:42
9     Ryo Yoshikawa          M 35-39       3/16       43:37     1:16:48     1:38:03        7:01     2:10:35        6:59     2:51:48        7:12    7:09     3:07:15
10    Chad Stott             M 30-34       4/18       42:37     1:16:11     1:38:09        7:01     2:11:22        7:02     2:52:45        7:14    7:12     3:08:27
11    April Woo              F 45-49        1/5       42:22     1:16:04     1:38:07        7:01     2:11:46        7:03     2:54:16        7:18    7:16     3:10:06
12    Mike Cole              M 45-49       1/12       42:33     1:16:45     1:38:45        7:04     2:12:21        7:05     2:56:49        7:24    7:25     3:14:04
13    David Martin           M 30-34       5/18       45:11     1:21:25     1:44:26        7:28     2:19:19        7:27     3:02:08        7:38    7:33     3:17:32
14    Tavi Wallace           F 30-34        1/9       45:11     1:21:25     1:44:26        7:28     2:19:20        7:28     3:02:09        7:38    7:33     3:17:32
15    Aaron Ladd             M 40-44       1/11       42:59     1:16:53     1:38:36        7:03     2:14:48        7:13     3:02:16        7:38    7:37     3:19:29
16    Nathan Welch           M 20-24        1/8       44:53     1:19:29     1:42:08        7:18     2:17:32        7:22     3:03:31        7:41    7:40     3:20:48
17    Rob Rueff              M 50-54       1/11       45:32     1:20:25     1:42:41        7:21     2:17:37        7:22     3:05:13        7:45    7:41     3:21:18
18    Stephen Hawkey         M 25-29       3/19       43:21     1:18:03     1:44:45        7:29     2:20:00        7:30     3:04:52        7:45    7:43     3:22:10
19    Dobin Park             M 35-39       4/16       50:48     1:28:15     1:51:49        8:00     2:26:47        7:51     3:09:41        7:57    7:51     3:25:38
20    Sam Terrell            M 50-54       2/11       41:01     1:15:03     1:38:24        7:02     2:18:04        7:23     3:08:14        7:53    7:53     3:26:21
21    Jacob Strietelmeier    M 01-19        1/2       48:04     1:24:51     1:49:04        7:48     2:27:35        7:54     3:11:49        8:02    7:55     3:27:03
22    Philip Hess            M 20-24        2/8       49:43     1:27:15     1:50:49        7:55     2:25:57        7:49     3:10:24        7:58    7:57     3:27:58
23    Ryan Christie          M 45-49       2/12       44:59     1:20:14     1:43:24        7:24     2:21:24        7:34     3:09:55        7:57    7:58     3:28:43
24    David Swed             M 25-29       4/19       47:37     1:24:17     1:47:38        7:42     2:23:06        7:40     3:10:39        7:59    8:00     3:29:24
25    Christopher Massero    M 35-39       5/16       47:09     1:27:41     1:49:31        7:50     2:26:21        7:50     3:13:37        8:07    8:06     3:32:00
26    Asao Itaya             M 55-59        1/7       46:27     1:23:11     1:46:55        7:39     2:24:38        7:45     3:13:15        8:06    8:07     3:32:21
27    Colin Robbins          M 20-24        3/8       47:19     1:24:00     1:47:19        7:40     2:24:01        7:43     3:17:17        8:16    8:15     3:35:56
28    Spencer Olds           M 20-24        4/8       51:51     1:32:41     1:58:19        8:28     2:36:29        8:23     3:22:20        8:28    8:19     3:37:52
29    Huanbin Fang           M 35-39       6/16       50:32     1:30:40     1:56:16        8:19     2:34:20        8:16     3:21:29        8:26    8:21     3:38:24
30    Riley Snepp            M 20-24        5/8       48:59     1:27:06     1:51:31        7:58     2:28:24        7:57     3:17:41        8:17    8:21     3:38:46
31    Cindy Harris           F 55-59       1/11       49:40     1:29:09     1:54:09        8:10     2:31:47        8:07     3:20:22        8:23    8:22     3:39:12
32    Briyana Morrell        F 35-39       2/14       49:50     1:28:47     1:53:50        8:08     2:32:16        8:09     3:21:30        8:26    8:23     3:39:14
33    Blake Dunn             M 40-44       2/11       45:18     1:22:51     1:47:31        7:41     2:28:35        7:57     3:20:44        8:24    8:24     3:39:57
34    Adam Epstein           M 40-44       3/11       48:25     1:26:52     1:51:46        7:59     2:30:15        8:03     3:20:58        8:25    8:26     3:40:57
35    Joseph Barr            M 25-29       5/19       46:15     1:24:27     1:49:40        7:50     2:30:01        8:02     3:23:29        8:31    8:31     3:43:08
36    Anick Hartsell         M 20-24        6/8       49:35     1:28:58     1:54:27        8:11     2:33:39        8:13     3:23:37        8:32    8:32     3:43:23
37    Haley Wesseler         F 25-29        1/6       52:51     1:33:55     1:59:37        8:33     2:38:23        8:29     3:26:52        8:40    8:34     3:44:26
38    Nicole Meza Sanchez    F 20-24        1/9       50:50     1:28:45     1:52:55        8:04     2:32:24        8:09     3:26:16        8:38    8:35     3:44:53
39    Morgan Croaning        F 20-24        2/9       53:33     1:34:20     2:00:47        8:38     2:39:49        8:33     3:28:26        8:44    8:39     3:46:14
40    Olivia Morlok          F 20-24        3/9       53:34     1:34:20     2:00:47        8:38     2:39:48        8:33     3:28:26        8:44    8:39     3:46:14
41    Camden Doyle           M 25-29       6/19       48:58     1:26:55     1:52:01        8:01     2:31:18        8:06     3:25:04        8:35    8:39     3:46:37
42    Jeremy Peterson        M 45-49       3/12       50:28     1:30:36     1:57:33        8:24     2:37:32        8:26     3:29:16        8:46    8:45     3:48:59
43    Christopher Davis      M 40-44       4/11       52:26     1:33:07     1:59:29        8:33     2:39:51        8:33     3:30:45        8:50    8:47     3:50:03
44    Russell Durrance       M 50-54       3/11       52:15     1:34:09                             2:39:04        8:31     3:30:59        8:50    8:51     3:51:36
45    Doug Duncan            M 45-49       4/12       49:21     1:29:49     1:54:40        8:12     2:34:53        8:17     3:31:38        8:52    8:54     3:52:58
46    Douglas Mitchell       M 25-29       7/19       53:00     1:34:06     2:00:13        8:36     2:40:13        8:35     3:33:20        8:56    8:57     3:54:12
47    Scott Oconnell         M 45-49       5/12       51:14     1:32:09     1:58:23        8:28     2:40:14        8:35     3:32:50        8:55    9:00     3:55:36
48    Dan Reiffer            M 50-54       4/11       53:37     1:35:32     2:02:19        8:45     2:43:16        8:44     3:35:24        9:01    9:00     3:55:45
49    Josh Craven            M 35-39       7/16       53:01     1:34:14     2:00:10        8:35     2:41:47        8:40     3:35:32        9:02    9:03     3:56:55
50    Jamie Denor            M 45-49       6/12       51:15     1:30:51     1:56:09        8:18     2:38:19        8:28     3:35:23        9:01    9:04     3:57:27
51    Claire Wisler          F 01-19        1/2       53:51     1:34:49     2:01:43        8:42     2:43:33        8:45     3:37:28        9:06    9:04     3:57:32
52    Sydney Morlok          F 01-19        2/2       53:51     1:34:50     2:01:42        8:42     2:43:33        8:45     3:37:28        9:06    9:04     3:57:32
53    Ronald Miller          M 25-29       8/19       52:23     1:33:40     2:00:52        8:38     2:43:13        8:44     3:37:45        9:07    9:05     3:57:59
54    Chad Stafford          M 50-54       5/11       55:16     1:37:18     2:04:48        8:55     2:46:50        8:56     3:39:22        9:11    9:07     3:58:28
55    Michael Bacon          M 45-49       7/12       51:28     1:32:20     1:58:45        8:29     2:40:54        8:37     3:37:22        9:06    9:07     3:58:51
56    Ralph Gutman           M 55-59        2/7       51:28     1:31:31     1:58:11        8:27     2:41:13        8:38     3:39:06        9:11    9:13     4:01:11
57    David Bowron           M 40-44       5/11       56:45     1:39:45     2:07:00        9:05     2:51:33        9:11     3:43:04        9:20    9:13     4:01:16
58    Greg Corbin            M 65-69        1/1       54:37     1:36:31     2:03:08        8:48     2:43:30        8:45     3:38:54        9:10    9:14     4:01:46
59    Sheng-Yu Wang          M 50-54       6/11       53:27     1:36:39     2:04:25        8:54     2:47:14        8:57     3:42:18        9:19    9:17     4:02:50
60    Lizzy Frazier          F 20-24        4/9       54:07     1:36:20     2:03:01        8:48     2:45:52        8:53     3:43:28        9:21    9:20     4:04:14
61    Clay Walters           M 25-29       9/19       55:45     1:39:28     2:07:01        9:05     2:48:50        9:02     3:43:32        9:22    9:20     4:04:17
62    Dj Davis               M 30-34       6/18       43:55     1:20:05     1:44:49        7:30     2:27:18        7:53     3:37:53        9:07    9:21     4:04:57
63    Colin Hicks            M 25-29      10/19       58:29     1:43:42     2:12:24        9:28     2:54:48        9:21     3:46:46        9:30    9:24     4:06:09
64    Suzanne McDermott      F 40-44       1/11       53:40     1:36:38     2:05:45        8:59     2:49:49        9:05     3:47:11        9:31    9:26     4:06:53
65    Katlyn Terry           F 25-29        2/6       54:28     1:36:54     2:05:43        8:59     2:47:33        8:58     3:45:27        9:26    9:27     4:07:13
66    Brian Swart            M 40-44       6/11       53:16     1:35:15     2:02:37        8:46     2:47:45        8:59     3:48:48        9:35    9:33     4:09:54
67    David Varney           M 45-49       8/12       51:51     1:33:21     1:59:43        8:34     2:41:45        8:39     3:45:39        9:27    9:37     4:11:42
68    Julie Brinksneader     F 40-44       2/11       54:02     1:36:01     2:03:56        8:52     2:48:41        9:02     3:50:37        9:39    9:40     4:13:04
69    Katelyn Soper          F 30-34        2/9       58:54     1:43:36     2:12:31        9:28     2:57:10        9:29     3:53:59        9:48    9:42     4:13:58
70    Harshal Patil          M 35-39       8/16       56:58     1:42:57     2:12:19        9:28     2:57:40        9:31     3:55:20        9:51    9:46     4:15:38
71    Andrew Harpenau        M 30-34       7/18       57:21     1:42:25     2:10:42        9:21     2:52:37        9:14     3:52:07        9:43    9:47     4:15:55
72    Karmen Riley           F 40-44       3/11       55:35     1:39:57     2:08:33        9:11     2:53:39        9:18     3:55:06        9:51    9:47     4:16:10
73    Angela Stromberg       F 45-49        2/5       57:30     1:42:29     2:12:34        9:29     2:57:37        9:30     3:55:59        9:53    9:50     4:17:25
74    Phil Smeigh            M 55-59        3/7       54:39     1:38:25     2:08:43        9:12     2:53:45        9:18     3:57:12        9:56    9:57     4:20:31
75    Akina Morriss          F 40-44       4/11       55:20     1:39:07     2:07:18        9:06     2:52:02        9:12     3:55:47        9:52    9:57     4:20:37
76    Kristi Murphy          F 45-49        3/5       58:18     1:44:13     2:13:41        9:33     2:59:51        9:38     3:59:57       10:03    9:59     4:21:18
77    Dan Popowics           M 55-59        4/7     1:01:23     1:49:26     2:20:03       10:01     3:05:06        9:54     4:01:18       10:06    9:59     4:21:31
78    Tana Kirkbride         F 55-59       2/11     1:01:23     1:49:26     2:20:04       10:01     3:05:07        9:54     4:01:17       10:06    9:59     4:21:31
79    Robert Reynolds        M 40-44       7/11       51:22     1:31:24     1:57:49        8:25     2:42:25        8:42     3:57:53        9:58   10:00     4:21:46
80    Brittany Burcham       F 35-39       3/14       58:18     1:44:13     2:13:43        9:34     2:59:51        9:38     3:59:58       10:03   10:03     4:23:18
81    Brian Shelley          M 35-39       9/16       58:56     1:44:26     2:13:28        9:32     2:58:12        9:32     4:00:22       10:04   10:05     4:23:55
82    Nathan Delgado         M 45-49       9/12     1:03:50     1:51:44     2:22:03       10:09     3:07:27       10:02     4:03:40       10:12   10:05     4:24:07
83    Caique Lara            M 30-34       8/18     1:02:16     1:47:58     2:17:42        9:51     3:02:00        9:44     4:03:59       10:13   10:07     4:24:42
84    Loida Garza            F 30-34        3/9       55:48     1:41:45     2:11:37        9:25     3:01:45        9:44     4:01:56       10:08   10:07     4:24:50
85    Evan Chaille           M 30-34       9/18       58:02     1:44:22     2:13:54        9:34     2:59:13        9:36     3:59:10       10:01   10:07     4:24:57
86    Eric Wolter            M 55-59        5/7     1:00:04     1:47:47     2:18:27        9:54     3:05:33        9:56     4:04:17       10:14   10:09     4:25:31
87    Hiley Obermeyer        F 20-24        5/9       54:51     1:40:12     2:11:43        9:25     3:01:30        9:43     4:04:25       10:14   10:10     4:26:08
88    Jose Ramos             M 40-44       8/11     1:02:13     1:48:31     2:18:33        9:54     3:04:51        9:54     4:02:48       10:10   10:10     4:26:18
89    Carl Cotter            M 25-29      11/19       58:22     1:44:29     2:13:47        9:34     3:00:00        9:38     4:04:42       10:15   10:12     4:27:13
90    Chad Denton            M 35-39      10/16       59:56     1:46:48     2:16:57        9:47     3:02:44        9:47     4:07:35       10:22   10:15     4:28:28
91    Isabel Fry             F 20-24        6/9       57:24     1:42:36     2:12:42        9:29     2:57:07        9:29     4:04:37       10:15   10:18     4:29:48
92    Nicole Turner          F 35-39       4/14     1:01:08     1:48:56     2:19:58       10:00     3:07:31       10:02     4:08:55       10:25   10:19     4:30:09
93    Briton Weise           M 30-34      10/18       57:24     1:42:36     2:12:43        9:29     2:57:07        9:29     4:04:44       10:15   10:21     4:30:54
94    Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39      11/16       51:46     1:32:22     1:58:40        8:29     2:42:52        8:43     4:12:54       10:35   10:28     4:33:55
95    Dan Brunetti           M 50-54       7/11       56:44     1:42:02     2:12:26        9:28     3:01:30        9:43     4:10:43       10:30   10:29     4:34:38
96    Alex Ferenc            M 25-29      12/19     1:04:25     1:54:57     2:26:03       10:26     3:13:17       10:21     4:13:09       10:36   10:31     4:35:30
97    Rachel Wierenga        F 25-29        3/6     1:00:05     1:45:56     2:15:54        9:43     3:05:33        9:56     4:11:49       10:33   10:32     4:35:48
98    Ayaka Aso              F 35-39       5/14     1:00:49     1:48:03     2:18:37        9:55     3:04:21        9:52     4:11:36       10:32   10:33     4:36:00
99    Robert McLeod          M 30-34      11/18       59:02     1:44:15     2:12:53        9:30     2:57:55        9:31     4:08:39       10:25   10:36     4:37:26
100   Felicity Bowles        F 35-39       6/14     1:05:49     1:57:10     2:29:58       10:43     3:18:39       10:38     4:17:00       10:46   10:36     4:37:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K         11M         14M     14_PACE         19M     19_PACE         24M     24_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Liz Medley             F 40-44       5/11     1:05:49     1:57:09     2:29:59       10:43     3:18:38       10:38     4:17:00       10:46   10:37     4:38:01
102   Ute Keathley           F 55-59       3/11       55:00     1:41:46     2:13:35        9:33     3:05:03        9:54     4:13:26       10:37   10:37     4:38:07
103   Jenna Sawyers          F 25-29        4/6       59:21     1:45:46     2:15:09        9:40     3:00:58        9:41     4:13:41       10:37   10:39     4:38:58
104   Emma Spitzig           F 20-24        7/9       59:56     1:47:16     2:17:24        9:49     3:04:28        9:52     4:12:20       10:34   10:42     4:39:59
105   Carli Southworth       F 30-34        4/9     1:03:46     1:54:18     2:26:58       10:30     3:14:58       10:26     4:16:45       10:45   10:46     4:41:57
106   Corey Burton           M 35-39      12/16     1:01:38     1:50:15     2:21:18       10:06     3:08:53       10:07     4:17:17       10:46   10:47     4:42:20
107   Stephen James          M 70-74        1/2     1:06:54     2:00:06     2:31:47       10:51     3:20:42       10:44     4:22:16       10:59   10:54     4:45:11
108   Brent Morrell          M 40-44       9/11     1:01:09     1:50:34     2:21:49       10:08     3:12:17       10:17     4:22:26       10:59   10:56     4:46:13
109   Mark Yeaton            M 60-64        1/3     1:03:07     1:51:40     2:23:56       10:17     3:13:18       10:21     4:20:41       10:55   10:57     4:46:52
110   Nishanie Gunawardane   F 45-49        4/5     1:06:59     1:56:31     2:28:25       10:36     3:16:04       10:30     4:23:48       11:03   10:59     4:47:25
111   David Buyze            M 35-39      13/16     1:06:27     1:58:54     2:32:02       10:52     3:21:46       10:48     4:24:59       11:06   11:02     4:48:47
112   Kate Graber            F 40-44       6/11     1:01:19     1:49:54     2:22:05       10:09     3:14:19       10:24     4:25:57       11:08   11:05     4:50:12
113   Emily Sauer            F 25-29        5/6     1:00:37     1:47:33     2:19:11        9:57     3:13:13       10:20     4:25:37       11:07   11:05     4:50:19
114   Jorge Lockard          M 35-39      14/16       58:38     1:44:16     2:13:44        9:34     3:09:19       10:08     4:24:34       11:05   11:05     4:50:20
115   Arul Muthu Gopal       M 40-44      10/11     1:02:45     1:51:12     2:23:58       10:17     3:16:42       10:32     4:26:44       11:10   11:07     4:51:05
116   Stevan Ranson          M 70-74        2/2     1:05:03     1:57:17     2:30:06       10:44     3:19:23       10:40     4:28:09       11:14   11:17     4:55:21
117   Thomas Wegman          M 30-34      12/18       53:56     1:38:27     2:15:11        9:40     3:13:18       10:21     4:29:01       11:16   11:18     4:55:55
118   Tristan Spuller        M 25-29      13/19     1:06:17     1:56:27     2:28:28       10:37     3:19:22       10:40     4:29:53       11:18   11:20     4:56:36
119   Nicholas Polster       M 25-29      14/19     1:05:56     1:56:38     2:29:14       10:40     3:22:42       10:51     4:33:51       11:28   11:24     4:58:36
120   Grace Greenbank        F 35-39       7/14     1:01:35     1:51:47     2:25:27       10:24     3:19:12       10:40     4:32:00       11:23   11:27     4:59:34
121   Sara Uebbing           F 40-44       7/11     1:06:09     1:57:58     2:32:44       10:55     3:24:56       10:58     4:37:55       11:38   11:27     4:59:59
122   Virginia Schreiner     F 40-44       8/11     1:06:08     1:57:57     2:32:43       10:55     3:24:56       10:58     4:37:54       11:38   11:27     4:59:59
123   Aldo Rubio             M 25-29      15/19       58:03     1:42:41     2:13:25        9:32     3:13:14       10:20     4:33:16       11:27   11:30     5:00:54
124   David Ocampo           M 20-24        7/8       53:21     1:39:19     2:14:14        9:36     3:14:38       10:25     4:30:58       11:21   11:32     5:01:45
125   John Johnson           M 50-54       8/11     1:00:05     1:51:06     2:25:14       10:23     3:18:50       10:38     4:37:02       11:36   11:32     5:02:03
126   Keely Sloo             F 40-44       9/11     1:10:02     2:02:56     2:37:28       11:15     3:29:11       11:12     4:37:06       11:36   11:33     5:02:11
127   Darren Terry           M 25-29      16/19     1:11:00     2:05:30     2:39:31       11:24     3:31:45       11:20     4:38:24       11:39   11:34     5:02:52
128   Stephanie Recht        F 50-54        1/3     1:07:42     2:01:04     2:35:48       11:08     3:29:18       11:12     4:38:11       11:39   11:35     5:03:23
129   Courteney Little       F 35-39       8/14     1:06:19     1:59:58     2:33:32       10:58     3:24:28       10:57     4:39:07       11:41   11:37     5:04:05
130   Don Lovins             M 60-64        2/3       59:32     1:46:51     2:20:27       10:02     3:16:45       10:32     4:38:43       11:40   11:42     5:06:08
131   Cristine Quackenboss   F 50-54        2/3     1:07:17     1:59:48     2:35:55       11:09     3:32:27       11:22     4:43:32       11:52   11:52     5:10:45
132   Jared Newnum           M 35-39      15/16     1:02:27     1:51:28     2:27:17       10:32     3:24:09       10:55     4:42:55       11:51   11:53     5:11:19
133   Carole Vansant         F 55-59       4/11     1:06:35     1:59:31     2:33:39       10:59     3:30:35       11:16     4:43:11       11:51   11:57     5:12:48
134   Matthew Johnson        M 40-44      11/11     1:04:01     1:55:38     2:29:45       10:42     3:24:37       10:57     4:44:33       11:55   11:57     5:12:55
135   Kathleen Trubee        F 30-34        5/9     1:07:42     2:01:05     2:35:49       11:08     3:30:51       11:17     4:45:38       11:58   12:01     5:14:30
136   Daniel Douglas         M 30-34      13/18     1:10:30     2:06:09     2:42:06       11:35     3:37:30       11:38     4:50:44       12:10   12:06     5:16:41
137   Ben Hatton             M 35-39      16/16     1:00:06     1:50:12     2:23:44       10:16     3:18:20       10:37     4:48:18       12:04   12:06     5:16:42
138   Itzel Ortiz            F 30-34        6/9     1:09:21     2:04:45     2:40:54       11:30     3:36:21       11:35     4:49:34       12:07   12:06     5:16:45
139   Thanh Clark            F 55-59       5/11     1:06:00     1:57:09     2:33:49       11:00     3:36:31       11:35     4:49:24       12:07   12:06     5:16:51
140   Jahir Alcala Sanchez   M 25-29      17/19     1:02:22     1:53:41     2:25:35       10:24     3:29:41       11:13     4:51:11       12:11   12:08     5:17:39
141   Leanne Ellis           F 35-39       9/14     1:10:39     2:07:36     2:44:17       11:45     3:40:26       11:48     4:51:55       12:13   12:08     5:17:41
142   Tiffany McCord         F 35-39      10/14     1:10:40     2:07:35     2:44:14       11:44     3:40:23       11:48     4:51:52       12:13   12:08     5:17:41
143   Magen Kinzie           F 30-34        7/9     1:01:07     1:51:16     2:26:03       10:26     3:25:05       10:59     4:49:21       12:07   12:10     5:18:21
144   Micaela Bishop         F 30-34        8/9     1:03:45     1:54:19     2:27:46       10:34     3:23:43       10:54     4:49:03       12:06   12:15     5:20:56
145   Kaylene Huntsman       F 30-34        9/9     1:02:41     1:53:15     2:28:53       10:39     3:26:18       11:02     4:51:03       12:11   12:16     5:21:10
146   Ciaran Hill            M 25-29      18/19       59:54     1:50:53     2:26:22       10:28     3:27:02       11:05     4:47:59       12:03   12:17     5:21:33
147   Hope Wheatley          F 20-24        8/9     1:06:56     2:03:00     2:40:25       11:28     3:37:28       11:38     4:53:10       12:16   12:19     5:22:19
148   Darren Minnemann       M 50-54       9/11     1:08:29     2:05:25     2:43:06       11:39     3:41:20       11:51     4:55:40       12:23   12:19     5:22:24
149   Korri Rutar            F 35-39      11/14     1:07:26     2:04:24     2:42:57       11:39     3:42:50       11:55     5:00:27       12:35   12:31     5:27:42
150   Jessica Williams       F 35-39      12/14     1:07:27     2:04:26     2:42:57       11:39     3:42:50       11:55     5:00:28       12:35   12:31     5:27:43
151   Angela Hatton          F 40-44      10/11     1:05:03     1:58:38     2:36:26       11:11     3:37:45       11:39     5:00:50       12:36   12:41     5:31:53
152   Jessica Weiss          F 35-39      13/14     1:17:00     2:13:59     2:51:52       12:17     3:53:03       12:28     5:04:50       12:46   12:44     5:33:20
153   Richard Bergstrom      M 50-54      10/11     1:09:15     2:08:11     2:46:48       11:55     3:47:12       12:09     5:05:26       12:47   12:47     5:34:38
154   Silas Sallmen          M 01-19        2/2     1:02:45     1:57:18     2:35:49       11:08     3:39:11       11:44     5:03:14       12:42   12:48     5:34:56
155   Andrew Biddle          M 20-24        8/8     1:02:45     1:57:19     2:35:49       11:08     3:39:11       11:44     5:03:13       12:42   12:48     5:34:59
156   Verleta Hipwood        F 55-59       6/11     1:06:45     2:01:27     2:40:46       11:29     3:41:32       11:51     5:06:14       12:49   12:50     5:36:11
157   Mark Partridge         M 60-64        3/3     1:01:27     1:53:31     2:29:33       10:41     3:30:27       11:16     5:00:58       12:36   12:51     5:36:28
158   Affan Siddiqui         M 30-34      14/18     1:00:57     1:50:26     2:26:05       10:27     3:29:29       11:13     5:03:08       12:41   12:53     5:37:25
159   Christina Richardson   F 55-59       7/11     1:10:21     2:08:38     2:47:43       11:59     3:48:14       12:13     5:09:19       12:57   12:54     5:37:55
160   Naomi Funkhouser       F 55-59       8/11     1:10:49     2:09:51     2:47:49       12:00     3:48:13       12:13     5:09:19       12:57   12:54     5:37:55
161   Sharad Tembhurne       M 25-29      19/19     1:06:05     1:59:32     2:37:07       11:14     3:43:46       11:58     5:10:08       12:59   12:58     5:39:22
162   John Foyles            M 30-34      15/18       54:31     1:41:48     2:22:38       10:12     3:46:16       12:06     5:12:51       13:06   13:06     5:42:56
163   Branch Schrader        M 45-49      10/12     1:07:50     2:01:09     2:36:51       11:13     3:43:51       11:59     5:14:31       13:10   13:06     5:43:06
164   Roth Lovins            M 30-34      16/18     1:02:51     1:58:54     2:38:04       11:18     3:45:42       12:05     5:13:21       13:07   13:07     5:43:25
165   Nicole Beck            F 35-39      14/14     1:13:28     2:11:36     2:53:24       12:24     3:53:48       12:31     5:14:12       13:09   13:09     5:44:21
166   Gina Thompson          F 55-59       9/11     1:13:27     2:12:39     2:51:53       12:17     3:54:07       12:32     5:16:32       13:15   13:14     5:46:26
167   Paige Thompson         F 25-29        6/6     1:13:27     2:12:38     2:51:52       12:17     3:54:08       12:32     5:16:32       13:15   13:14     5:46:26
168   Sophia Dasaro          F 20-24        9/9     1:19:28     2:21:42     3:02:06       13:01     4:02:20       12:58     5:19:34       13:23   13:16     5:47:34
169   Lori Kane              F 55-59      10/11     1:12:09     2:07:56     2:47:27       11:58     3:50:00       12:18     5:22:42       13:31   13:32     5:54:17
170   Jordan O'Donnell       M 30-34      17/18     1:05:36     2:01:17     2:40:43       11:29     3:55:38       12:37     5:25:28       13:38   13:32     5:54:23
171   Robert Sundvall        M 30-34      18/18     1:12:38     2:14:23     2:54:26       12:28     3:58:31       12:46     5:26:48       13:41   13:35     5:55:43
172   Tim Mason              M 45-49      11/12     1:12:39     2:11:41     2:50:50       12:13     3:55:42       12:37     5:25:41       13:38   13:38     5:57:06
173   Dina Maxwell           F 50-54        3/3     1:16:30     2:19:55     2:59:52       12:51     4:04:30       13:05     5:27:55       13:44   13:43     5:59:21
174   Kimberly Simpson       F 45-49        5/5     1:17:31     2:23:14     3:05:33       13:16     4:07:43       13:15     5:28:51       13:46   13:45     5:59:58
175   Patrick Menefee        M 45-49      12/12     1:16:53     2:15:52     2:59:44       12:51     4:04:58       13:06     5:31:47       13:53   13:56     6:04:49
176   Craig Martin           M 50-54      11/11     1:16:54     2:15:54     2:59:46       12:51     4:04:59       13:07     5:31:51       13:54   13:56     6:04:51
177   John Barnett           M 55-59        6/7     1:15:24     2:16:21     3:00:39       12:55     4:07:30       13:15     5:38:16       14:10   14:14     6:12:31
178   Karin Hand             F 55-59      11/11     1:28:29     2:37:34     3:26:49       14:47     4:40:35       15:01                           14:34     6:21:15
179   Melissa Inmon          F 40-44      11/11     1:28:30     2:37:35     3:26:50       14:47     4:40:35       15:01                           14:34     6:21:15
180   Robert Craw            M 55-59        7/7     1:14:36     2:21:22     3:03:57       13:09     4:08:11       13:17     5:46:16       14:30   14:44     6:25:56
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